[bookmark: _GoBack]805006187 TV2013

[image: ]
image1.png
x

EARORCS B ez Herramientas | Firmar = Comentario

RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N098079 3,645,612.00 12,553,395,221.32
100541280890100625
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N491172 3,652,453.00 12,557,047,674.32
100547800830039354
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N521118. 3,663,783.00 12,560,711,457.32
100648890860091008
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N874344 3,704,458.00 12,564,415,915.32
100518970844001681
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N483673 3,717,263.00 12,568,133,178.32
100541830900159448
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N550553 3,718,570.00 12,571,851,748.32
100545650890270738
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N022947 3,872,133.00 12,575,723,881.32
100545950900150640

RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO15468 3,999,025.00 12,583,625,998.32
100657190900084029
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N615090 4,024,365.00 12,587,650,363.32
100529560900071876
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N462963 4,122,165.00 12,591,772,528.32
100657170900080018
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N492174 4,146,203.00 12,595,918,731.32
100519410815002234
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N959017 4,279,594.00 12,600,198,325.32
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N600205 4,299,864.00 12,604,498,189.32
100657600900213844
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N962591 4,305,746.00 12,608,803,935.32
100540040800216808
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N561963 4.489,336.00 12,613,293.271.32 v





